
Lab Pricing

Venipuncture (the act of drawing blood) is included with the cost of membership and labs are
offered at extremely discounted rates. Please find a list of some of the most common
labs below and the rates we have negotiated with Quest Laboratories. Alternatively,

if you prefer to bill through your insurance, we are happy to do so but
must bill at the unnegotiated rate.

Lab Price
CBC
CMP
BMP
Lipid Panel
TSH w/ Reflex to free T4
PSA
A1C
urine culture
CRP
ESR
ANA
Vit D
Vit B12
Iron
Ferritin
TIBC
Testosterone
FSH
LH
Insulin level
Stool Culture
O&P
C. Diff toxin
Hepatitis panel
Uric acid
Gonorrhea & Chlamydia
Vaginitis panel
HIV
Syphilis (RPR)
D-dimer
Pap Smear
Pap & HPV
Tissue pathology

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$3.00
$30.00
$5.00
$80.00
$22.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$25.00
$45.00
$5.00
$45.00
$45.00
$95.00
$5.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$75.00


