

Lab Pricing

Venipuncture (the act of drawing blood) is included with the cost of membership and labs are offered at extremely discounted rates. Please find a list of some of the most common labs below and the rates we have negotiated with Quest Laboratories. Alternatively, if you prefer to bill through your insurance, we are happy to do so but must bill at the unnegotiated rate.

<u>Lab</u>	<u>Price</u>
CBC	\$7.00
CMP	\$7.00
ВМР	\$6.00
Lipid Panel	\$10.00
TSH w/ Reflex to free T4	\$8.00
PSA	\$6.00
A1C	\$8.00
urine culture	\$3.00
CRP	\$30.00
ESR	\$5.00
ANA	\$80.00
Vit D	\$22.00
Vit B12	\$8.00
Iron	\$8.00
Ferritin	\$10.00
TIBC	\$10.00
Testosterone	\$12.00
FSH	\$10.00
LH	\$12.00
Insulin level	\$10.00
Stool Culture	\$12.00
O&P	\$15.00
C. Diff toxin	\$25.00
Hepatitis panel	\$45.00
Uric acid	\$5.00
Gonorrhea & Chlamydia	\$45.00
Vaginitis panel	\$45.00
HIV	\$95.00
Syphilis (RPR)	\$5.00
D-dimer	\$30.00
Pap Smear	\$20.00
Pap & HPV	\$30.00
Tissue pathology	\$75.00